
No Name of Trust 

1| Saurastra Medical Center 
Charutar Arogya Mandal 

The Gujarat Cancer Society 
3| 

8 

|Surat Municipal Institute Of Medical 
4Education & Research 

|Ahmedabad Municipal Corporation Medical 
sEducation Trust (Amc Met) 

|Ahmedabad Municipal Corporation Medical 
6Education Trust (Amc Met) 

Parul University 

Sumandeep Vidhyapith 

9lGujarat Adani Insitute Of Medical Science 
102ydus Foundation 

Ncar 5 Bungalows, Opp National Park Socicty, Bchind Polytcchnic, Gulbai Tckra, Ahmedabad 380 015 
Phonc No. 079-26303990 

Name of College 

CU Shah Medical College 

FEE REGULATORY COMMITTEE (MEDICAL) 
GUJARAT STATE 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE YEAR 2025-26 and 2026-27 (Rs.In Lakhs) 

H.M. Patel Institute Of PG Studies, 
|Karamsad 

Centre 
|GCS Medical College. Hospital & Research Ahmedabad 

Surat Municipal Institute Of Medical 
Education & Research 

NHL Municipal Medical College 

District Course 

Parul Insitutte Of Medical Science & 
Research 

Centre 

Surendranagar 
Anand 

Narendra Modi Medical College, AhmedabadAhmedabad 

|Surat 

Ahmedabad 

|Vadodara 

Dr. M K Shah Medical College And Research Ahmedabad 

Gujarat Adani Insitutte Of Medical Science |Kutchh 
Zydus Medical College And Hospital Dahod 

Meber Secretay 
Fee Regulatory Committoe(iAodical} 

5 Bungalows, Onp. Guloahan Aratlment 
Noxt to R&O Gicers (otets 

MD/MS 
MDIMS 

MD/MS 

MD/MS 

MD/MS 

MD/MS 

MD/MS 

MD/MS 

MD/MS 
MD/MS 

GOVERNEMNT 
SEATS FEE FOR 

FOR THE 

STUDENTS 

ADMITTED IN 

THE YEAR 

2025-26 

22.40 

21.00 

18.16 

20.88 

10.83 

8.88 

20.33 

21.90 

22.49 

20.00 

MANAGEMENT 

SEATS FEE FOR 

FOR THE 
STUDENTS 

ADMITTED IN 
THE YEAR 

2025-26 

Member 

34.16 

31.00 

28.87 

41.61 

28.75 

30.17 

32.10 

34.72 

31.39 

32.00 

30]osl202r 

GOVERNEMNT 
SEATS FEE FOR 

FOR THE 

STUDENTS 
ADMITTED IN 

THE YEAR 

2026-27 

Fee Regulatory Conmitteo(bledical; 

` Bungalows, Opp, Gu!rmahaurApartment 

Next to R&OOicars Quaters 

Gulbai Tokra, Ahmcdabad 380 15 
Government cf Gujara" 

25.09 

22.00 

20.33 

23.38 

12.13 

9.94 

21.75 

24.52 

25.19 

22,40 

MANAGEMENT 

SEATS FEE FOR 
FOR THE 

STUDENTS 

ADMITTED IN 

THE YEAR 

2026-27 

38.00 

32.00 

32.34 

44.71 

32.20 

33.79 

34 35 

38.89 

35.16 

3S.00 

CO 

Govt of Guja Ahme dahad 
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