FEE REGULATORY COMMITTEE (MEDICAL) GUJARAT STATE

Near 5 Bungalows, Opp. National Park Society, Behind Polytechnic, Gulbai Tekra, Ahmedabad 380 015 Phone No.079-26303990

FRC/NO163/2025

30/05/2028

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE YEAR 2025-26 and 2026-27 (Rs.In Lakhs)

No	Name of Trust	Name of College	District	Course	GOVERNEMNT SEATS FEE FOR FOR THE STUDENTS ADMITTED IN THE YEAR 2025-26	MANAGEMENT SEATS FEE FOR FOR THE STUDENTS ADMITTED IN THE YEAR 2025-26	GOVERNEMNT SEATS FEE FOR FOR THE STUDENTS ADMITTED IN THE YEAR 2026-27	MANAGEMENT SEATS FEE FOR FOR THE STUDENTS ADMITTED IN THE YEAR 2026-27
1	Saurastra Medical Center	C U Shah Medical College	Surendranagar	MD/MS	22.40	34.16	25.09	38.00
2	Charutar Arogya Mandal	H.M. Patel Institute Of PG Studies, Karamsad	Anand	MD/MS	21.00	31.00	22.00	32.00
3	The Gujarat Cancer Society	GCS Medical College, Hospital & Research Centre	Ahmedabad	MD/MS	18.16	28.87	20.33	32.34
4	Surat Municipal Institute Of Medical Education & Research	Surat Municipal Institute Of Medical Education & Research	Surat	MD/MS	20.88	41.61	23.38	44.71
5	Ahmedabad Municipal Corporation Medical Education Trust (Amc Met)	Narendra Modi Medical College, Ahmedabad	Ahmedabad	MD/MS	10.83	28.75	12.13	32.20
6	Ahmedabad Municipal Corporation Medical Education Trust (Amc Met)	NHL Municipal Medical College	Ahmedabad	MD/MS	8.88	30.17	9.94	33.79
7	Parul University	Parul Insitutte Of Medical Science & Research	Vadodara	MD/MS	20.33	32.10	21.75	34.35
8	Sumandeep Vidhyapith	Dr. M K Shah Medical College And Research Centre	Ahmedabad	MD/MS	21.90	34.72	24.52	38.89
	Gujarat Adani Insitutte Of Medical Science	Gujarat Adani Insitutte Of Medical Science	Kutchh	MD/MS	22.49	31.39	25.19	35.16
10	Zydus Foundation	Zydus Medical College And Hospital	Dahod	MD/MS	20.00	32.00	22.40	35.00

Member

Fee Regulatory Committee (Medical)
5 Bungalows, Opp. Gulmahaur Apartment
Next to R & D Officers Quaters
Gulbai Tokra, Ahmedabad 380 915
Government of Gujara



Member Secretary
Fee Regulatory Committee (Modical)
5 Bungalows, Opp. Gulmaham Apartment
Next to R & D Officers Quaters
Gulbai Tekra, Ahmed Had 324.025

Galler